FORM PTO-1595

Q		3	0-	0	2	
0	•	-	-	-	-	



Docket No. 48988/DBP/A400

Box Assignment Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231
--

Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068 _

 Name of conveying party(ies): Shinichi Tanaka Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached: No Name of conveyance: Assignment	 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: FUJITSU TEN LIMITED Street Address: 1-2-28, Gosho-dori, Hyogo-ku, Kobe-shi, Hyogo, Japan Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? No
If this document is being filed together with a new app is: August 21, 2002. A. Patent Application No.(s) $\left 0\right/232.868$	B. Patent No.(s)
	nal numbers attached?
 5. Please return the recorded document and address all correspondence to: CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE, LLP P.O. Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068 Attention: D. Bruce Prout 	 6. Total number of applications and patents involved 1 7. X Total fee enclosed (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 8. X Any deficiency or overpayment of fees should be charged or credited to Deposit Account No. 03-1728, except for payment of issue fees required under 37 CFR § 1.18. Please show our docker
 10. □ Explanatory letter is enclosed. 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing original document. 	number with any credit or charge to our Deposit Account.
	Name: D. Bruce Prout 526/795-9900

PATENT REEL: 013257 FRAME: 0853

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter "ASSIGNOR") by

(Insert	FUJITSU TEN LIMITED	(SSIGNOR) by					
ASSIGNEE's Name(s)	1-2-28, Gosho-dori, Hyogo-ku, Kobe-shi, Hyogo, Japan						
Address(es))							
	(hereinafter "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and	of which is hereby acknowledged, the exclusive right, title and interest to	e undersigned ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assig he invention entitled	ns and			
(Title of Invention)	VEHICLE THEFT PREVENTION DEVICE						
	relating to International Patent Applica of the United States was executed on ev		and/or for which application for Letters ted, was:	Patent			
(Insert date of execution	(a) executed on	_; (
of application, if not concurrent)	(b) filed on,) is hereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified data, when known.						
	renewal, substitute, reissue or reexamin	ation application based thereon, for	ed on said application and any continuation, di the full term or terms for which the said Lett hereinafter, "said application(s) and Letters				
	ASSIGNEE, to do all acts which the A enforcing protection for said invention, said Letters Patent(s), in any interferen proceeding which may arise or be decla	SSIGNEE may deem necessary, desi including in the preparation and pro- ce, reissue, reexamination, or public red in relation to same, such acts to	nd without charge to but at the expense of sai rable or expedient, for securing, maintaining a osecution of said application(s) and the issuan use proceeding, and in any litigation or other include but not be limited to executing all pap roviding sworn testimony, and obtaining and	and ace of tlegal			
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, t	he undersigned inventor(s) has (hav	e) affixed his/her/their signature(s).				
(Clanatures)	Shinichi Fanaka	Shinichi Tanaka	August 21, 2002				
(Signatures)	(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)				
	2)(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)				
	3)(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)				

PATENT REEL: 013257 FRAME: 0854

RECORDED: 08/30/2002